Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/07/2024 08:00 AM | Install PO:
12/07/2024 06:00 PM | Event Start Shipping Address:
12/08/2024 01:00 AM | Strike The Ritz Carlton Marina Del Rey

4375 Admiralty Way,
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Description
Cocktail Hour - Foyer

Burgundy Stretch Velvet Draping For Entrance 40'W x
10'H

pullback for opening - double sided, pipe and base, sandbags, red or
gold tassels, tiebacks included

Valance In Stock - 40'
burgundy

Bars - Montmartre - Top Hat 12'
black high gloss
12'W x 2'L x 40.5'H

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Reception - Ballroom

Stage Backdrop Draping - 16'W x 16'H, Burgundy Stretch
Velvet

1- 16'W pleated draping,
2- 10'W panels for pullbacks, red / gold tassels and tiebacks included
pipe and base, sandbags,

Valance In Stock - 20'W
Burgundy

Dj Fronts - Montmartre - Tufted Burgundy 6'
6'W x 4940 1 04930 § H

Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14'
paint color TBD
14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base
painted gold
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base
painted gold
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request
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Stacey Ruiz Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
1 $200.00 T $200.00
2 $950.00 T $1,900.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
Total Cocktail Hour - Foyer $4,100.00
1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
1 $100.00 T $100.00
1 $400.00 T $400.00
2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
5 $200.00 T $1,000.00
1 $200.00 T $200.00
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Description

Roll of Burgundy Stretch Velvet

Services
Install / Strike Overnight
Trucking + Gas Surcharge

Flameproof Certificates

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00 T

Total Reception - Ballroom

4 $800.00
2 $450.00
1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$5,900.00

$3,200.00
$900.00

$250.00

$10,000.00
$4,350.00
$500.00
$300.00
$950.00
($0.00)
$16,100.00
($0.00)
$16,100.00
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