

12/07/2024 08:00 AM | Install 12/07/2024 06:00 PM | Event Start 12/08/2024 01:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: The Ritz Carlton Marina Del Rey 4375 Admiralty Way, Marina Del Rey, CA 90292 **Stacey Ruiz Events**

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Cocktail Hour -	Foyer				
	Burgundy Stretch Velvet Draping For Entrance 40'W x 10'H pullback for opening - double sided, pipe and base, sandbags, red or gold tassels, tiebacks included	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Valance In Stock - 40' burgundy	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Bars - Montmartre - Top Hat 12' black high gloss 12'W x 2'L x 40.5"H	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
		Total Cocktail Hour - Foyer			\$4,100.00
Reception - Ball	room				
	Stage Backdrop Draping - 16'W x 16'H, Burgundy Stretch Velvet 1- 16'W pleated draping, 2- 10'W panels for pullbacks, red / gold tassels and tiebacks included pipe and base, sandbags,	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Valance In Stock - 20'W Burgundy	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Dj Fronts - Montmartre - Tufted Burgundy 6' 6'W x 49â\\ \B \ \D 49â\\ \B H	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Bars - Beverly Hills - 3 Piece Wood 14' paint color TBD 14'W x 40"L x 45"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base painted gold 43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
					\$200.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Roll of Burgundy Stretch Velvet	1	\$0.00 T	\$0.00
	Total Re	\$5,900.00	
Services			
Install / Strike Overnight	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
Trucking + Gas Surcharge	2	\$450.00	\$900.00
Flameproof Certificates	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$10,000.00
	Total La	\$4,350.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$500.00	
Thousand the contract and origin to		\$300.00	
Notes		\$950.00	
	Discounts:		(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$16,100.00
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$16,100.00